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School Days: 181
Term 1: 43 days Term 2: 41 days

Term 3: 51 days Term 4: 46 days SEMESTER TWOSEMESTER ONE

Office Hours: 7.30am - 4.30pm

Monday 2 September - Tuesday 3 September 2024: School closed (Vietnam National Day)
Tuesday 24 December - Wednesday 25 December: Christmas Holiday
Wednesday 1 January: School Closed (New Year 2025)
Monday 27 January - Tuesday 4 February: School closed (Tet holiday 2025)
Monday 7 April: School closed (Hung Kings Commemoration Day 2025)
Wednesday 30 April - Friday 2 May: School closed (Reunification Day and Labour Day 2025)
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